DEPARTEMENTAUX EQUIPES EDT YVELINES BUC 2015

1078084

1078773

1078773

1078003

1078084

1078978

1078160

1078084

1078018

1078773

1078625

1078978

Amicale Tireurs Buc

Pro Patria Montesson

Pro Patria Montesson

T N Versailles

Amicale Tireurs Buc

A.S.T.Poissy

Ass. Vicinoise de Tir

Amicale Tireurs Buc

S.T.I'Espérance

Pro Patria Montesson

Avenir de Saint Rémy

A.S.T.Poissy

154 CARABINE POUSSIN

BOUAZIZ
BRAUD
ASESIO

BARRE
CHANJOU
BARRE

154 CARABINE BENJAMIN

AILLAUD
SCHOCH
CONROZIER

SANCHEZ PAYET
PETRONE
DEVAUX

APOLINARIO
BOUSSAUD
DEROC

LEGOUPIL
BUFFET
LOUFFOK

154 CARABINE MINIME

HENAULT
MEYER
TIBAUT

GRANIE
VERDIER
COLONNA

BRICARD
RENARD
CARISSIMO

BOYER
CAILLET
COTREZ

BEAUMATIN
GUICHETEAU
GENTILHOMME

D'ARCO
FRANGEUL
HENNEBERT

Léna
Erwann
Mallys

henri
Emma
Caroline

Matis
Thomas
Arthur

Astrid
Agathe
Noam

Nathan
Laurent
Océane

Amaury
Thibault
Sofiane

Benjamin
Rémi
Aurélie

Victor
Pauline
Lorenzo

Fanny
Mathis
Antoine

Emmanuelle
Pierre
Jules

Yohann
Oscar
Lois
Dimitri
Killian
Megane

274,2

220,7[ 707,2 |
212,3

227,5

223,7[ 667,1 |
215,9

252,0
217,8_680,1 |
210,3

243,2

216,1| 673,2 |
213,9

229,4

223,6| 660,6
207,6

217,3

208,3| 629,8
204,2

394,4

361,4[ 1115,8 |
360,0

382,0

370,2[ 1102,3 |
350,1

376,6

359,9( 1092,6 |
356,1

362,0

351,9( 1055,8 |
341,9

374,8

305,6 962,2 ]
281,8

329,0

321,1[ 845,1 |
195,0



DEPARTEMENTAUX EQUIPES EDT YVELINES BUC 2015
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Antoine

1078978

1078018

1078003

1078003

1078084

1078160

1078003

1078003

A.S.T.Poissy

L'Espérance

T N Versailles

T N Versailles

Amicale Tireurs Buc

Ass. Vicinoise de Tir

T N Versailles

T N Versailles

COURNEDE
CRETINON

150 PISTOLET MINIME

BRICARD
RENARD
CARISSIMO

SPAGNALO
CANTET
THIERRY

101 PISTOLET 3X7

SPAGNOLO
CANTET
THIERRY

105 CARABINE 3X10

VERDIER
GRANIE
VAUTHIER

TIBAUT
TIBAUT
HENAULT

CRETINON
COURNEDE
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE

152 PISTOLET VITESSE

SPAGNOLO
CANTET
THIERRY

Maxime
Philibert

Fanny
Mathis
Antoine

Clement
Baptiste
Louis

Clément
Baptiste
Louis

Pauline
Victor
Sacha

Aurélie
Emilie
Benjamin

Philibert
Maxime
Antoine

Clément
Baptiste
Louis

294,1
281,3_828,5 |
253,1
331
321[ 95,0 ]
299
341
282| 848,0 |
225
249
201 615,0 ]
163
271
275 779,0 |
233
277
231 774,0 |
266
230
228 674,0 ]
216
24
5[ 37,0 ]
5



